11.58V, Li-Polymer, 4500mAh, Battery fit's
Lenovo, Thinkpad X13 Yoga G2, Thinkpad X13
Yoga G2 20w80007z, Thinkpad X13 Yoga G2

Product price:

C$119.07

Product short description:

Here's the latest fitment list

Fits Brands:- Lenovo

Fits Models:- Thinkpad X13 Yoga G2,
Yoga G2 20w80007z,
Yoga G2 20w8000tg,
Yoga G2 20w80011g,
Yoga G2 20w80012g,
Yoga G2 20w80014q,
Yoga G2 20w80015g,
Yoga G2 20w8001jc,

Thinkpad
Thinkpad
Thinkpad
Thinkpad
Thinkpad
Thinkpad
Thinkpad
Thinkpad
Thinkpad
Thinkpad
Thinkpad
Thinkpad
Thinkpad
Thinkpad

X13
X13
X13
X13
X13
X13
X13
X13
X13
X13
X13
X13
X13
X13

Yoga
Yoga
Yoga
Yoga
Yoga
Yoga
Yoga

G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2

20w8001wa,
20w8001xa,
20w80027a,
20w8002uu,
20w8002xu,
20w8002yu,
20w80033u,

Thinkpad X13 Yoga G2 20w80036u
Model
5b11a13107, L20m3p71, Sb11a13105

Fits

Battery

Numbers:-

We update this list as new information

becomes available,
description for
information

see
more

detailed

Remarks with regards to this product:-

Need us to confirm which battery you
need - CLICK HERE
Latest Update:- 30th November 2021

product
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Product features:

Dimensions (mm): 253.62 x 95.80 x 8.00mm
Capacity.: 4500mAh

Chemistry.: Li-Polymer

Length (inches).: 9.98

Width (inches).: 3.77

Height (inches).: 0.31

Length (mm).: 253.62

Height (mm).: 8

Width (mm).: 95.8

Voltage.: 11.58V

Gross Weight:: 0.4565 Kg

Colour.: Black

Ean Code: 4894128171171

Net Weight.: 0.1965 Kg

Our Part Number: CS-LVX130NB

Technical Tips.: DO NOT ORDER UNLESS YOU HAVE
CHECKED YOUR MODEL AND BATTERY NUMBER
ARE SHOWN

Watt Hour.: 52.11Wh

Will Replace these Manufacturers: Lenovo

Actual Manufacturer:: Cameron Sino Technology
Limited

Alternative Models: 0

Description: Canadian Batteries supplies high quality,
11.58v, Li-polymer, 4500mah, Batteries Fits Lenovo,
Thinkpad X13 Yoga G2, Thinkpad X13 Yoga G2
20w80007z, Thinkpad X13 Yoga G2 20w

Warranty Period: 30 Days to return for refund & 1 Year
replacement warranty on this product.




Product codes:

Reference: CS-LVX130NB
EAN13: 4894128171171
UPC: -

Product attributes:

Product gallery:
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